City of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 20-0959 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 12/10/2020 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 12/15/2020 Final action: 12/15/2020

Title: (CD 8 and CD 9) Authorize Execution of Developer Funding Agreement for Preliminary Engineering

Services of Wayside Horns; Adopt Appropriation Ordinance to Increase the Developer Contribution Fund for the Union Pacific Railroad Wayside Horn Project in the Amount of \$25,750.00; and Authorize

Execution of Reimbursement Funding Agreement with Union Pacific Railroad in the Amount of

\$25,000.00 to Conduct Preliminary Engineering Services of Wayside Horn

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0959, 2. MAP UPRR Wayside Horns on Cold Springs Rd.pdf, 3.

20UPRR WAYSIDE HORN ID 275252L 30104 AO21(R2)r.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 12/15/2020
 1
 CITY COUNCIL
 Approved